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HEIPLADI  Practical Information

1. Malta International Airport
to Valletta Bus Terminal

The airport is 8 kilometers from Valletta. You can take
public transport from outside Airport’s entrance. Bus No.
X4 passes every 30 min (€1.50) and takes you to Valletta.
First bus at 05:45 and last bus at 22:45

Alternatively take taxi directly to you hotel which cost
about €20 to Valletta or Sliema.

2. Accomodation

There are several hotels both near the Valletta venue
and also in Sliema, Lija and Swieqi. A list of hotels with
contact details is given where prices vary from around
€43per person/night at the University Residence, Lija
to €145 per person/night for Osborne Hotel, Valletta.
Seperate price details are enclosed.

3. Valletta Meeting Hotel’s Location and meeting points

Hotel A to D are marked on this map. The Valletta Campus venue is marked with a % . Valletta Campus, Merchants Street,
Valletta. To simplify matters we will meet at a central location in Valletta near the Triton Fountain near City Gate at 8.30am
on the first day of the meeting. More details will be given closer to date. On the second map the location of the other Hotels
Eto Nis given.
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2 Valletta Bus Terminus (meeting point near Triton fountain)
* University Valletta Campus
u Argotti Botanic Gardens & Resource Centre
A Luciano Valletta Boutique 21 Merchants Str, Valletta 77111110 | http://www.vallettaboutique.com/ | 5 min walk
Accommodation
B Luciano Al Porto Boutique 255 Triq Sant’ Orsla, I1-Belt 77111110 4 min walk
Accommodation Valletta
C British Hotel 40 Battery Street, Valletta 21224730 | http://www.britishhotel.com/ 6 min walk
D Osborne Hotel 50, South St, Il-Belt Valletta 21243656 | http://www.osbornehotel.com/ 8 min walk
E Malta University Residence- | Triq Robert Mifsud Bonnici, 2143 6168 | http://universityresidence.com/ 8km
Hal Lija
F Hotel Kappara Triq Wied Ghollieqa Kappara, 2733 4460 | http://hotelkappara.com-malta. 8km
San Gwann com/
G The Palace Hotel High Street, Sliema 2133 3444 | https://thepalacemalta.com/ 6km
H The Victoria Hotel Gorg Borg Olivier Street, Sliema 21334711 | https://victoriahotel.com/ 6km
I Kennedy Nova Hotel 116 The Strand, Sliema Creek, 2260 8899 | http://kennedynova.com/ 5km
Gzira
] Holiday Inn Express St George’s Bay, St Julians 23794000 | https://www.hiexpress.com/ 8km
K Marina Hotel at the Corinthia | St George’s Bay, St Julians 23702000 | http://www.marinahotel.com.mt/ | 8km
Beach Resort
IL, BeHotel Baystreet Tourist Complex, St 21384421 | https://behotelmalta.com/en/ 8km
George’s Bay, St Julians
M Waterfront Hotel Triq ix-Xatt, Sliema 2090 6899 | http://www.waterfronthotelmalta. | 8km
com/
N Corinthia Hotel St George’s Bay, St Julians 21374114 | https://www.corinthia.com/en 8km




